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Address: - 9/1/2. Nabapally, New Barrackpur
Kolkata-700 131, West Bengal, India.
Office Number: - 9874742872

	TO:-	
Travel Food Services Kolkata Pvt.Ltd
83,Gate No-3C,NSCBI Airport
Kazi Nazrul Islam Sarani,DumDum
Kolkata,700052
Gst No.19AAECT8193L1ZJ


	Estimate No:-ORC/24-25/0020

	DATE :- 20/11/2024

	GST NO:- 19BOHPM9102D1Z0
PAN NO:- BOHPM9102D






Tariff structure For Christmas Decoration at Food court and lounge
	Sl No.
	Description of Goods/Services
	HSN / SAC Code
	Qty
	Rate
	Total Taxable amount
	TAX
	 SGST 
	 CGST 
	 TOTAL 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 (For Intra state) 
	 
	

	1.
	Christmas tree total setup decore
	8537
	    4
	28000
	112000
	18%
	10080
	10080
	132160

	5.
	Installation and transport
	
	   1
	3000
	3000
	  18%
	    270
	270
	3540

	Total
	115000
	 
	10350
	10350
	135700


                                                                                          
 
 Amount in word:  Category: - Design Service.
Rupees One lakhs Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundred  only

N.B:- 1. Please draw cheque in favour of ORANGE ART CREATIONS.









BANK DETAILS:-  
ORANGE ART CREATIONS                                                                                                          E. & O. E                                                                        
BANK – AXIS BANK
Branch – NEW BARRACKPUR	
Account No - 920020013944147	                                                                                                    
IFSC Code – UTIB0001656                                                                                                         Signature
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